
RANGLISTE AlpenCup 2019 Aktualisiert:

Novice

W
er

de
nb

er
g,

 2
3.

03
.2

01
9

W
er

de
nb

er
g,

 2
4.

03
.2

01
9

S-
ch

an
f, 

04
.0

5.
20

19

S-
ch

an
f, 

05
.0

5.
20

19

Si
lv

ap
la

na
, 2

4.
08

.2
01

9

Si
lv

ap
la

na
, 2

5.
08

.2
01

9

Pu
nt

kt
et

ot
al

1.
 S

tr
ei

ch
re

su
lta

t

2.
 S

tr
ei

ch
re

su
lta

t

zw.
Rang

Name 
HF

Vorname 
HF Name Hund Rasse Geschl. Geb. Datum Punkte Punkte Punkte Punkte Punkte Punkte

1 Gross Claudia Limcreek Eyleen LR f. 08.10.2015 116 110 226
2 Lüscher Simon Beechdale's Irv LR m. 06.10.2015 105 106 211
3 Modespacher Ines Queerfeldein Ewen LR f. 15.01.2016 104 98 202
4 Brunold Yvonne von der mohnenfluh Ajuna LR f. 19.07.2016 111 111
5 Bruhin Urs Fendale Eye of Prfidence LR m. 29.06. 111 111
6 Fontana Athos Astronaut of Druid's Peak, AX LR m. 13.06.2014 109 109
7 Jedlika Alexandra Lesser Burdock Eyck LR m. 14.05.2015 108 108
8 Weidmann Kathrin Hollygreen's Cascabel Hazel GR f. 15.04.216 107 107
9 Graf-Stadler Ursula Kelmarsky Barn Owl LR f. 20.03.2014 106 106

10 Gössi Kathrin Flatgold's Bluebell GR f. 25.09.2014 103 103
11 Urech Jeannette Tigermilk C Mr. Stringer GR m. 12.11.2015 100 100
12 Baumann Katharina Blue Velvet FCR f. 30.08.2014 100 100
13 Von Känel Claudia Flatgold's Dynamic Chaplin FCR m. 17.06.2013 97 97
14 Gehri Myriam Yeno v. Tennikerweidli LR m. 04.06.214 94 94
15 Eggenberger Lis Brackenwood cute Arctic Loon LR f. 15.03.2014 92 92
16 Hagger Monika Up the Lennox River LR m. 30.03.2015 80 80
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